Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting.com 111 | 2022
DESCRIPTION: SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 14W
Lumens 1573 Lms
Efficacy 117.7 Lm/W
Replaces up to 100W incandescent / 36W CFL
Color temp* 4000K, 5000K

NMV-LED
Non-Metallic Vapourproof Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE:
PHOTOMETRICS:
NMV-LED14 B GRY
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Colour Temp.
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
Finish
GRY - Grey
Options
FR* - Frosted White
FRG - Frosted Green
FRB - Frosted Blue
FRR - Frosted Red
FRA - Frosted Amber
Mounting
CM - Ceiling Mount
WM - Wall Mount
NMV-LED14-B-4K-GRY-CM
MOUNTED AT 8 FEET
Total Lumens 1520 BUG : B1-U3-G1 Maximum Calculated Value 5.80 fc
.25
.5
1
2
3
5
0’ 8’ 16’ 24’8’16’24’
0’
8’
16’
24’
8’
16’
24’
NMV-LED14-B-4K-GRY-WM
MOUNTED AT 8 FEET
Total Lumens 1520 BUG : B1-U3-G1 Maximum Calculated Value 5.80 fc
.25